General  Performance DC EMI
FILTER
ELECTRICAL   SCHEMATIC
Ÿ BL1230 Single-stage DC filters are designed for easy and fast chassis
mounting.
 The BL 1230 Filter can be use to cover broad range of uses and they
can offer a good size/amperages ratio
Ÿ Electrical and electronic equipment

60%
80%
100%
120%
DATA  SHEET      BL 1230
BLA ETECH PVT. LTD.
EMC, EMI FILTER & POWER SOLUTION
info@blaetech.com +91- 9899107050
+91-11-47483290
FILTER SELECTION TABLE
Connetion type
Input/Output
Weight
A mA Kg
BL1230-15-S 15 NA S 0.75
BL1230-30-S 30 NA S 1.2
BL1230-60-S 60 NA S 1.8
BL1230-100-S 100 NA S 2.5
BL1230-125-S 125 NA S 2.5
Filters**
Rated current
@50°C
Leakage current